
11 - General Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 2,668,676.53 2,859,338.99 190,662.46 7.14%
2000 Intermediate Sources 313,401.30 347,641.25 34,239.95 10.93%
3100 State Dedicated 904,408.99 892,745.94 -11,663.05 -1.29%
3200 State Aids 6,634,716.79 6,438,776.14 -195,940.65 -2.95%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 257,654.58 893,862.27 636,207.69 246.92%
4000 Federal 2,944,668.66 2,537,356.56 -407,312.10 -13.83%
Totals New Revenue: 13,723,526.85 13,969,721.15 246,194.30 1.79%

6000 Balance Sheets 1,413,975.54 1,302,513.77 -111,461.77 -7.88%
Totals Non-Revenues: 15,137,502.39 15,272,234.92 134,732.53 -7.88%

5000 Non-Revenue 19,041.54 9,224.19 -9,817.35 -51.56%

21 Building Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 369,155.41 395,722.50 26,567.09 7.20%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 277,930.26 267,145.50 -10,784.76 -3.88%
4000 Federal 85,931.00 0.00 -85,931.00 -100.00%
Totals New Revenue: 733,016.67 662,868.00 -70,148.67 -9.57%

6000 Balance Sheets 415,569.20 888,106.05 472,536.85 113.71%
Totals Non-Revenues: 1,148,585.87 1,550,974.05 402,388.18 113.71%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

30 - 39 Capital Project Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 1,642,728.10 644,700.00 -998,028.10 -60.75%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 1,642,728.10 644,700.00 -998,028.10 -60.75%

6000 Balance Sheets 671,241.21 1,022,709.55 351,468.34 52.36%
Totals Non-Revenues: 2,313,969.31 1,667,409.55 -646,559.76 52.36%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

41 Sinking Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 696,729.47 1,061,121.94 364,392.47 52.30%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 1,533.89 1,533.89 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 696,729.47 1,062,655.83 365,926.36 52.52%

6000 Balance Sheets 689,178.51 718,632.98 29,454.47 4.27%
Totals Non-Revenues: 1,385,907.98 1,781,288.81 395,380.83 4.27%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
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50 Endowment Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 10.40 9.60 -0.80 -7.69%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 10.40 9.60 -0.80 -7.69%

6000 Balance Sheets 3,460.20 2,970.60 -489.60 -14.15%
Totals Non-Revenues: 3,470.60 2,980.20 -490.40 -14.15%

5000 Non-Revenue 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %

60 School Activity Fund 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 577,288.16 567,572.35 -9,715.81 -1.68%
2000 Intermediate Sources 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3100 State Dedicated 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3200 State Aids 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
3300-3900 State Appropriate 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
4000 Federal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 %
Totals New Revenue: 577,288.16 567,572.35 -9,715.81 -1.68%

6000 Balance Sheets 292,606.33 297,867.24 5,260.91 1.80%
Totals Non-Revenues: 869,894.49 865,439.59 -4,454.90 1.80%

5000 Non-Revenue 36,150.00 58,900.00 22,750.00 62.93%

Total All Funds 2024 2025 Difference Percent Change
1000 District Sources 5,954,588.07 5,528,465.38 -426,122.69 -7.16%
2000 Intermediate Sources 313,401.30 347,641.25 34,239.95 10.93%
3100 State Dedicated 904,408.99 892,745.94 -11,663.05 -1.29%
3200 State Aids 6,634,716.79 6,438,776.14 -195,940.65 -2.95%
3300-3900 State Appropriate 535,584.84 1,162,541.66 626,956.82 117.06%
4000 Federal 3,030,599.66 2,537,356.56 -493,243.10 -16.28%
Totals New Revenue: 17,373,299.65 16,907,526.93 -465,772.72 -2.68%

6000 Balance Sheets 3,486,030.99 4,232,800.19 746,769.20 21.42%
Totals Non-Revenues: 20,859,330.64 21,140,327.12 280,996.48 21.42%

5000 Non-Revenue 55,191.54 68,124.19 12,932.65 23.43%
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